



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17437

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: June 01, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 437

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN SIGN & SIGN STRUCTURE SW-2017

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 151006M	1.000	12,500.00000	12,500.00	9,544.00000	9,544.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002 152004P	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,570.00000	7,570.00	500.00000	500.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 109006M	150,000.000	1.00000	150,000.00	1.00000	150,000.00	1.00000	150,000.00
FORCE ACCOUNT	DOLL						
0004 MMG025M	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
OVERTIME DIFFERENTIAL (OD)	DOLL						
0005 MMG010M	1,200.000	1.00000	1,200.00	1.00000	1,200.00	1.00000	1,200.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE	DOLL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17437

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: June 01, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 437

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN SIGN & SIGN STRUCTURE SW-2017

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006	MMB172M LANE CLOSURES HOUR	1,500.000	308.23000 462,345.00	610.00000 915,000.00	915,000.00	523.00000 784,500.00	784,500.00
0007	MMB028M IRON WORKER HOUR	3,000.000	129.45000 388,350.00	165.11000 495,330.00	495,330.00	250.00000 750,000.00	750,000.00
0008	MMB142M MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE HOUR	1,000.000	134.94000 134,940.00	15.00000 15,000.00	15,000.00	100.00000 100,000.00	100,000.00
0009	MMG044M CLEARING SITE , SMALL TYPE GA SIGNS SF	1,500.000	29.69000 44,535.00	9.00000 13,500.00	13,500.00	41.00000 61,500.00	61,500.00
0010	MMG044M CLEARING SITE , LARGE TYPE GA SIGNS SF	3,200.000	22.35000 71,520.00	19.00000 60,800.00	60,800.00	65.00000 208,000.00	208,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17437

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: June 01, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 437

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN SIGN & SIGN STRUCTURE SW-2017

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(2) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011 MMG044M	1,600.000 CLEARING SITE , BREAKAWAY SUPPORT AND FOUNDATIONS SF	46.72000	74,752.00	55.00000	88,000.00	60.00000	96,000.00
0012 MMG044M	1,600.000 CLEARING SITE , TYPE GO AND TYPE GOX SIGNS SF	23.64000	37,824.00	25.00000	40,000.00	97.00000	155,200.00
0013 612006P	1,500.000 GUIDE SIGN, TYPE GA, STEEL "U" POST SUPPORTS SF	53.14000	79,710.00	35.00000	52,500.00	85.00000	127,500.00
0014 612009P	1,600.000 GUIDE SIGN, TYPE GA, BREAKAWAY SUPPORTS SF	137.99000	220,784.00	125.00000	200,000.00	152.00000	243,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17437

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: June 01, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 437

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN SIGN & SIGN STRUCTURE SW-2017

Line No / Item ID		(4) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	30,200.00000	30,200.00			
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0002	152004P	1.000	7,200.00000	7,200.00			
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL					
0003	109006M	150,000.000	1.00000	150,000.00			
	FORCE ACCOUNT	DOLL					
0004	MMG025M	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00			
	OVERTIME DIFFERENTIAL (OD)	DOLL					
0005	MMG010M	1,200.000	1.00000	1,200.00			
	TELEPHONE SERVICE	DOLL					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17437

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: June 01, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 437

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN SIGN & SIGN STRUCTURE SW-2017

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006 MMB172M	1,500.000	800.00000	1,200,000.00				
	LANE CLOSURES						
	HOUR						
0007 MMB028M	3,000.000	165.00000	495,000.00				
	IRON WORKER						
	HOUR						
0008 MMB142M	1,000.000	250.00000	250,000.00				
	MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE						
	HOUR						
0009 MMG044M	1,500.000	12.00000	18,000.00				
	CLEARING SITE , SMALL TYPE GA						
	SIGNS						
0010 MMG044M	3,200.000	13.00000	41,600.00				
	CLEARING SITE , LARGE TYPE GA						
	SIGNS						

